
 

C 32 (2019-20)                                                                                                               Date: 23/07/2019 

 

To, 

Primary School Parents (Grade Nursery-Grade 7) 

 

Dear Parents: 

Greetings! 

Important dates for August 2019 

Periodic tests schedule:  

For Grades 1-4: Monday,29th July to Friday,2nd August 2019 

For Grades 5-7: Monday,29th July to Saturday,3rd August 2019 

School timings during periodic Schedule for grades 1-7 will be 8.30 am to 11.00 am 

Learners to wear Blue and Grey uniforms with Grey socks and Black shoes. 

Learners to carry water bottles and dry snacks 

Bus schedule for the same will be shared shortly. 

 

Saturday,10th August 2019-PTM Grades Nursery-Grade 7 

Time slots for the same will be shared shortly 

 

Holidays: 

Monday,12th August 2019-Eid 

Saturday,17th August 2019–Parsi New Year 

Saturday,24th August 2019-Janmasthami 

 

Events: 

Thursday 15th August 2019 –Independence day celebration in school 

School timing: 8.30 am to 10.00 am 

(Bus timing will be shared shortly for the same) 

 

Learners to wear Blue and Grey uniforms with Grey socks and Black shoes 

Learners to carry water bottles only. 

Wednesday,28th August 2019-ECO Friendly Ganesha activity 

(This activity will be conducted during school hours) 

 

Saturday,31st August 2019-Clap talk (Clap Global) 

School timing: 8.30 am to 12.00 noon 

(Bus timing remains the same as Saturday schedule) 

Learners to carry water bottles and dry snacks. 

 

Thank you 

Team SVM 


